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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

LIMBO
U6-U9 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Lucie CORNELIE U8 614 026 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Tia DUMONT U8 549 210 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Maina KERAUDREN U9 608 293 Totem Roller 36

LIMBO
U6-U9 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Malo NEUMANN U8 572 499 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 50
2 Tayroy JONCART U8 605 185 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Hauteur Pure
U10-U13 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Mila DUMONT U13 535 602 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Leonie TERENZIO U13 570 467 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Oumoul DEM U11 612 872 L.H.S.K. 36
4 Thaïs CHICOT U13 507 900 Totem Roller 33
5 Khadija WADE U10 509 951 L.H.S.K. 31
6 Nour CHABBI U11 612 798 Union Fontainaise Roller 29
7 Agathe BISSONET U12 0 Totem Roller 27
8 Mila CANTAIS U10 549 197 Union Fontainaise Roller 25

Hauteur Pure
U10-U13 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Simon MICHEL U12 562 436 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Marius MAHIEU U13 509 961 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Yanis BLAIS U11 535 726 Roulettes Club Fougerais 36
4 Jules NEUMANN U10 572 498 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 33
5 Thibault NEUMANN U11 612 734 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 31
6 Theo HOUSSARD U10 562 776 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 29

Hauteur Pure
U14-U16 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Capucine RIBON U16 540 018 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Pauline ALU U16 533 533 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Aya BERTHELOT U16 605 150 Roller Louviers Club 36
4 Joya SEGUIN U16 484 536 Rolling SK8 33

Hauteur Pure
U14-U16 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Selman HADDOUCHI U16 452 559 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Yusuf TEKIN U14 617 649 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Kinston MASSINGER U14 588 278 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 36
4 Soan LEMONNIER U15 0 Totem Roller 33
5 Nathan NEUMANN U14 569 509 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 31
6 Rayan MASSINGER U14 588 277 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 29
7 Hugo RICAUD U16 450 523 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 27
8 Gaetan BREARD U15 527 559 Totem Roller 25
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Hauteur Pure
U17-U19 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Eline Aurel 0 0 Totem roller 50
2 Juliette STERVINOU U19 424 172 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Elsa LAGES-DOS-SANTOS U17 462 206 L.H.S.K. 36
4 Alice DELORY U18 465 104 Totem Roller 33
5 Lilou CARPENTIER U19 401 901 L.H.S.K. 31

Hauteur Pure
U17-U19 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Soulyan LETELLIER U19 354 809 x × 50
2 Arthur SIGAUD U18 535 279 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Hugo LEQUESNE U19 397 761 Roller en Bray 36

Hauteur Pure
Senior F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Coline HAUCHECORNE U23 352 418 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Anne Sandra MBARGA U22 598 731 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41

Hauteur Pure
Senior M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Baptiste DECHAMPS U21 387 225 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Eloïs TANT U24 397 018 Roul'Mans 41
3 Emilien DELABRIÈRE U28 584 961 L.H.S.K. 36

Hauteur Pure
Veteran M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Ibrahima THIAM U31 611 757 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 50
2 Abdellah BOUALLALA U39 599 028 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Stephane SEGUIN U43 464 368 Rolling SK8 36
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

SPEED SLALOM
U10-U13 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Oumoul DEM U11 612 872 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Nour CHABBI U11 612 798 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Sara BERTHELOT U13 605 148 Roller Louviers Club 36
4 Mila CANTAIS U10 549 197 Union Fontainaise Roller 33
5 Khadija WADE U10 509 951 L.H.S.K. 31
6 Agathe BISSONET U12 0 Totem Roller 29
7 Leonie TERENZIO U13 570 467 Union Fontainaise Roller 27
8 Thaïs CHICOT U13 507 900 Totem Roller 25
9 Adele VERTHY U10 611 325 Union Fontainaise Roller 24

SPEED SLALOM
U10-U13 M

Place Points Place Points
1 Marius MAHIEU U13 509 961 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Jules NEUMANN U10 572 498 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Aedan DUBUC U13 585 764 Roller Louviers Club 36
4 Yanis BLAIS U11 535 726 Roulettes Club Fougerais 33
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

SPEED SLALOM
U14-U16 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Capucine RIBON U16 540 018 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Joya SEGUIN U16 484 536 Rolling SK8 41
3 Dioulde DEM U15 612 870 L.H.S.K. 36
4 Maryam WADE U15 470 474 L.H.S.K. 33
5 Pauline ALU U16 533 533 L.H.S.K. 31
6 Aya BERTHELOT U16 605 150 Roller Louviers Club 29

SPEED SLALOM
U14-U16 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Nathan NEUMANN U14 569 509 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 50
2 Selman HADDOUCHI U16 452 559 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Rayan MASSINGER U14 588 277 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 36
3 Hugo RICAUD U16 450 523 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 36
5 Justin GUERAULT U14 615 729 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 31
6 Kinston MASSINGER U14 588 278 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 29
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

SPEED SLALOM
U17-U19 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Juliette STERVINOU U19 424 172 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Elsa LAGES-DOS-SANTOS U17 462 206 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Lilou CARPENTIER U19 401 901 L.H.S.K. 36
4 Alice DELORY U18 465 104 Totem Roller 33

SPEED SLALOM
U17-U19 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Arthur SIGAUD U18 535 279 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Hugo LEQUESNE U19 397 761 Roller en Bray 41
3 Adame BERTHELOT U17 605 147 Roller Louviers Club 36
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

SPEED SLALOM
Senior F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Coline HAUCHECORNE U23 352 418 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Anne Sandra MBARGA U22 598 731 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Lilou FOUACHE-LETELLIER U21 377 765 Union Fontainaise Roller 36

SPEED SLALOM
Vétéran F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Elise DUBUC U41 574 867 Roller Louviers Club 50

SPEED SLALOM
Vétéran M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Abdellah BOUALLALA U39 599 028 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 50
2 Ibrahima THIAM U31 611 757 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Stephane SEGUIN U43 464 368 Rolling SK8 36
4 David BOHEC U52 266 422 Roulettes Club Fougerais 33
5 Julien LEQUESNE U42 397 760 Roller en Bray 31
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Skatecross
U6-U9 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Maina KERAUDREN U9 608 293 Totem Roller 50

Skatecross
U6-U9 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Tayroy JONCART U8 605 185 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 50
2 Malo NEUMANN U8 572 499 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Edouard BISSONET 0 619604 Totem roller 36
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Skatecross
U10-U13 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Nina VASSELIN U13 509 906 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Mila DUMONT U13 535 602 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Khadija WADE U10 509 951 L.H.S.K. 36
4 Thaïs CHICOT U13 507 900 Totem Roller 33
5 Nour CHABBI U11 612 798 Union Fontainaise Roller 31
6 Oumoul DEM U11 612 872 L.H.S.K. 29
7 Sara BERTHELOT U13 605 148 Roller Louviers Club 27
8 Mila CANTAIS U10 549 197 Union Fontainaise Roller 25
9 Agathe BISSONET U12 0 Totem Roller 24

10 Adele VERTHY U10 611 325 Union Fontainaise Roller 23
11 Calie GUILBERT U11 562 437 L.H.S.K. 22
12 Siobhan CLERON U13 474 983 Totem Roller 21
13 Leonie TERENZIO U13 570 467 Union Fontainaise Roller 20
14 Léa MAHIEU U11 510 025 Union Fontainaise Roller 19

Skatecross
U10-U13 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Marius MAHIEU U13 509 961 Union Fontainaise Roller 50
2 Yanis BLAIS U11 535 726 Roulettes Club Fougerais 41
3 Liam GUILBERT U11 562 438 L.H.S.K. 36
3 Simon MICHEL U12 562 436 L.H.S.K. 36
5 Jules NEUMANN U10 572 498 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 31
6 Aedan DUBUC U13 585 764 Roller Louviers Club 29
7 Marin BUSE U11 565 520 L.H.S.K. 27
8 Thibault NEUMANN U11 612 734 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 25
9 Theo HOUSSARD U10 562 776 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 24

10 Nathan LEBAILLIF U10 583 022 L.H.S.K. 23
11 Nael GOHIER U10 577 352 Rolling SK8 22
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Skatecross
U14-U16 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Capucine RIBON U16 540 018 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Pauline HERVÉ U15 526 423 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Pauline ALU U16 533 533 L.H.S.K. 36
4 Dioulde DEM U15 612 870 L.H.S.K. 33
5 Maryam WADE U15 470 474 L.H.S.K. 31
6 Joya SEGUIN U16 484 536 Rolling SK8 29
7 Aya BERTHELOT U16 605 150 Roller Louviers Club 27

Skatecross
U14-U16 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Selman HADDOUCHI U16 452 559 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Yusuf TEKIN U14 617 649 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Gaetan BREARD U15 527 559 Totem Roller 36
4 Nathan NEUMANN U14 569 509 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 33
5 Kinston MASSINGER U14 588 278 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 31
6 Hugo RICAUD U16 450 523 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 29
7 Rayan MASSINGER U14 588 277 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 27
8 Justin GUERAULT U14 615 729 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 25
9 Soan LEMONNIER U15 0 Totem Roller 24
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Skatecross
U17-U19 F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Elsa LAGES-DOS-SANTOS U17 462 206 L.H.S.K. 50
2 Lilou CARPENTIER U19 401 901 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Alice DELORY U18 465 104 Totem Roller 36
4 Juliette STERVINOU U19 424 172 Union Fontainaise Roller 33
5 Ninon MANIABLE U18 496 023 Totem Roller 31

Skatecross
U17-U19 M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Soulyan LETELLIER U19 354 809 x × 50
2 Arthur SIGAUD U18 535 279 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Hugo LEQUESNE U19 397 761 Roller en Bray 36
4 Adame BERTHELOT U17 605 147 Roller Louviers Club 33
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Classement Championnat de Normandie Freestyle 2026 CFN 2026

Skatecross
Senior F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Anne Sandra MBARGA U22 598 731 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 50
2 Coline HAUCHECORNE U23 352 418 Union Fontainaise Roller 41
3 Lilou FOUACHE-LETELLIER U21 377 765 Union Fontainaise Roller 36

Skatecross
Senior M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Eloïs TANT U24 397 018 Roul'Mans 50
2 Emilien DELABRIÈRE U28 584 961 L.H.S.K. 41
3 Baptiste DECHAMPS U21 387 225 Union Fontainaise Roller 36

Skatecross
Vétéran F

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Elise DUBUC U41 574 867 Roller Louviers Club 50

Skatecross
Vétéran M

Place Licence N° Clubs Points
1 Stephane SEGUIN U43 464 368 Rolling SK8 50
2 Ibrahima THIAM U31 611 757 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 41
3 Abdellah BOUALLALA U39 599 028 Roller Club Saint-Hilaire-du-Harcouët 36
4 Sébastien GOHIER U46 551 653 Rolling SK8 33
5 David BOHEC U52 266 422 Roulettes Club Fougerais 31
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